Property tax model for 143 houses built at 14 houses per year over ten years with 17 houses built in year ten at 1% assessment with 13% to County and 16.6% to Incorporated City (Buellton) each house worth $500,000

In thousands:

Year
Built
Per House
Tax

County

Buellton

Houses


Due at 1%
Portion 0.13
Portion 0.166
1
14
500,000
70,000

9,100

11,620
2
28
500,000
140,000
18,200

23,240
3
42
500,000
210,000
27,300

34,860
4
56
500,000
280,000
36,400

46,480
5
70
500,000
350,000
45,500

58,100
6
84
500,000
420,000
54,600

69,720
7
98
500,000
490,000
63,700

81,340
8
112
500,000
560,000
72,800

92,960
9
126
500,000
630,000
81,900

104,580
10
143
500,000
715,000
92,950

118,690
Year ten (10) County only assessment on 143 houses is $715,000 times 13% or $92,950;
$92,950 divided by 143 houses is $650 per house per year.

